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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
29/01/2026

To date
29/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 29/01/2026 Radhika Vijayan C/O Kiran Bharath, Puthur Paadam, Kodumbu, Kodumbu, 
Palakkad, 678551

 

2 29/01/2026 KEERTHANA PRADEEP Sree Keerthana,Kallekulangara, Hemanagar, 
Kallekulangara, Akathethara, Kallekulangara, Malampuzha, 

678009

 

3 29/01/2026 Priya M Pranavam House, Mundur, Mundur I, Mundur, Palakkad, 
678592

 

4 29/01/2026 M K Satheesan Nhettara, Punathil Parambu, Mundur, Poothanur, Palakkad, 
678592

 

5 29/01/2026 Saudamini Nhettara, Poothanur, Mundur, Poothanur, Palakkad, 678592  

6 29/01/2026 REJA MOHAN Nandanam, Vadakkekkara House, Nampullipura.P.O, 
Mundur I, Mundur, Palakkad, 678592

 

7 29/01/2026 BABU K Grace Dale, Hill View Garden, Akathethara, Akathethara, 
Palakkad, 678008
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8 29/01/2026 JOYCEMOL P K Grace Dale, Hill View Garden, Akathethara, Akathethara, 
Palakkad, 678008

 

9 29/01/2026 Suma 5/66, Melepura, Near A To Z Shop, Akarhethara, 
Akathethara, Malampuzha, 678008

 

10 29/01/2026 Radha Near NSS ADITORIUM, Thekkethara, Pudussery West, 
Pudussery, Malampuzha, 678623

 

11 29/01/2026 SANTHOSH KUNNATH 
KUNNATH

No 42, Sankar Nivas, Akathethara, Akathethara, 
Malampuzha, 678008

 

12 29/01/2026 ATHIRA DAS 14/542 H Kailasam, Spandanam Phase 1, Lankurissi Parli II, 
Edathara, Palakkad, 678611

 

13 29/01/2026 Sheeja CHANDRA NIVAS, pappadi, akathethara, engineering 
college, akathethara, 678008

 

14 29/01/2026 Sushama G KANAKKUPARAMBU, MUNDUR, MUNDUR 1, 
MUNDUR, MALAMPUZHA, 678592

 

15 29/01/2026 Valsala House No 29, Susmithan, Vidhyanagar 3rd Street, 
Akathethara, Akathethara, Malampuzha, 678008

 

16 29/01/2026 Sajeevan C K Krishna Sree, Thekkethara, Pudussery West, Pudussery, 
Malampuzha, 678623

 

17 29/01/2026 SALINA MOHAMED 
RAFIC

8/539 AJWA, Kallekulangara, Puthuppariyaram, 
kallekulangara, malampuzha, 678009

 

18 29/01/2026 Deepa K Ravi Krishna Sree, Thekkethara, Pudussery West, Pudussery, 
Malampuzha, 678623

 

19 29/01/2026 Aiswarya Das 14/542 I Mithila Spandanam 1, Lankurissi, Parli II, 
Edathara, Palakkad, 678611
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20 29/01/2026 Latha R H.No.29, Susmitham, Vidhyanagar 3rd Street, Akathethara, 
Akathethara, Malampuzha, 678008

 

21 29/01/2026 Ameeta Henry C Aiswarya, Thekkethara, Pudussery West, Pudussery, 
Malampuzha, 678623

 

22 29/01/2026 GOPIKA S GOKULAM, PORIYANI, MUNDUR 1, MUNDUR, 
PALAKKAD, 678592

 

23 29/01/2026 RIYA ANISH 9/245 Roshly House, Near Aranya bhavan, Akathethara, 
Olavakkode, Malampuzha, 678002

 

24 29/01/2026 Satheesh Karthikeyam, Rajeev Nagar, Akathethara, Akathethara, 
Malampuzha, 678008

 

25 29/01/2026 Sujatha 12/632,Kunnukad,Kallamparambu,Dhoni, Dhoni,, 
Akathethara, Dhoni, Malampuzha, 678009

 

26 29/01/2026 ARATHI S Pallathu Veedu, Kallekulangara, Akathethara, Akathethara, 
Malampuzha, 678009

 

27 29/01/2026 SONA S Sona Nivas, Thottapura, Akathethara, Akathethara, 
Malampuzha, 678008

 

28 29/01/2026 ABHAY G NATH 9/543,Melepuram,Angavalparambu, Nadakavu, 
Akathethara, Akathethara, Palakkad, 678008

 

29 29/01/2026 Sini H 12/339, Neithala, Elapully, Erattakkulam, Malampuzha, 
678622

 

30 29/01/2026 Vinith Venugopal S/o Venugopal, Vrindavan Nagar, Pudussery West, 
Kanjikode West, Malampuzha, 678623

 

31 29/01/2026 Subi S KRISHNA, PAVITHRAM VILLA, PUDUSSERY WEST, 
AYYAPPANKADU, PALAKKAD, 678007

 



Jan 29, 2026, 11:45 PM

32 29/01/2026 Udayan K 19/392, Kolayakkode, Pudussery West, Pudussery P O, 
Malampuzha, 678623

 

33 29/01/2026 PRATHIBHA P C/O Prakasam P, Kovilpalayam, Pudussery West, Pudussery 
P O, Malampuzha, 678623

 

34 29/01/2026 Suresh P T Pulakkal Veedu, Kurudikkad, Pudussery West, Kanjikkode 
West, Malampuzha, 678623

 

35 29/01/2026 CHANDRIKA C 552, Kakkathode, Elappully, Thenari, Palakkad, 678622  

36 29/01/2026 Premalatha Palanchery House, Kalandithara, Kurudikkad, Pudussery 
West, Kanjikode West, Malampuzha, 678623

 

37 29/01/2026 Sudarsa K S Kallamparambil, Kallamparambil, Puthuppariyaram, Dhoni, 
Palakkad, 678009

 

38 29/01/2026 Selvaraj K Masila Silver Line Colony, Kurudikkad, Pudussery West, 
Kanjikode West, Malampuzha, 678623

 

39 29/01/2026 Varghese P U Mangalath House, Kalandithara, Pudussery West, Kanjikode 
West, Malampuzha, 678623

 

40 29/01/2026 Binduvarggees Mangalath House, Kalandithara, Pudussery West, Kanjikode 
West, Malampuzha, 678623

 

41 29/01/2026 Bijovarggees Mangalath House, Kalandithara, Pudussery West, Kanjikode 
West, Malampuzha, 678623

 

42 29/01/2026 Thankachan Dasanpottakam, Dharmanagar, Kodumbu, Kodumbu, 
Malampuzha, 678551

 

43 29/01/2026 Vijayakumar N Kurudikkad, Pudussery, Pudussery West, Pudussery P O, 
Malampuzha, 678623
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44 29/01/2026 Vinitha T Dasanpottakalam, Dharmanagar, Kodumbu, Kodumbu, 
Malampuzha, 678551

 

45 29/01/2026 Premalatha K N Vaisakham, Kalandithara Road, Kurudikkad, Pudussery 
West, Kanjikode West, Malampuzha, 678623

 

46 29/01/2026 M SACHIN SACHIN 212/12, Cherad, Malampuzha, Malampuzha, Malampuzha, 
678651

 

47 29/01/2026 Vysakh A C Vaisakham, Kalandithara Road, Kurudikkad, Pudussery 
West, Kanjikode West, Malampuzha, 678623

 

48 29/01/2026 VARSHA A C Vaisakham, Kalandithara Road, Kurudikkad, Pudussery 
West, Kanjikode West, Malampuzha, 678623

 

49 29/01/2026 Tamil chandran arikrishnan 
nadar 

Sakthi Illam, Pudussery, Pudussery West, Pudussery, 
Malampuzha, 678623

 

50 29/01/2026 Jose Avarappatta House, Puliyanpully, Puduppariyaram, 
Nochippully, Malampuzha, 678592

 

51 29/01/2026 Premakumaran Kallingal House, Bhagavathi Nagar, Pudussery, Pudussery 
West, Pudussery, Malampuzha, 678623

 

52 29/01/2026 Vismaya U Kayaramkodam House, Mundur, Mundur I, Mundur, 
Palakkad, 678592

 

53 29/01/2026 Molly Avarappatta House, Puliyanpully, Puduppariyaram, 
Nochippully, Malampuzha, 678592

 

54 29/01/2026 Sandakumari Kallingal House, Bhagavathi Nagar, Pudussery, Pudussery 
West, Pudussery, Malampuzha, 678623

 

55 29/01/2026 Prasanth P Kallingal House, Bhagavathi Nagar, Pudussery, Pudussery 
West, Pudussery, Malampuzha, 678623
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56 29/01/2026 Nishanth P Kallingal House, Bhagavathi Nagar, Pudussery, Pudussery 
West, Pudussery, Malampuzha, 678623

 

57 29/01/2026 Srikanth P Kallingal House, Bhagavathi Nagar, Pudussery, Pudussery 
West, Pudussery, Malampuzha, 678623

 

58 29/01/2026 Manoj A Papparambu House, Papparambu, N S S Engineering Post, 
678008, Akathethara, Akathethara, Palakkad, 678008

 

59 29/01/2026 AMBILI P K 541, Paittam Kunnam, Akathethara, Dhoni, Palakkad, 
678009

 

60 29/01/2026 Pramod.Pi.K 541, Paittam Kunnam, Akathethara, Dhoni, Palakkad, 
678009

 

61 29/01/2026 Vanitha C 00, Oduvangad, Mundur, Mundur, Palakkad, 678592  

62 29/01/2026 Sandhya V P Mullakkal, Ummini, Akathethara, Dhoni, Palakkad, 678009  

63 29/01/2026 Jameesha J Baithul Iman, Jeevan Nagar, Marutharode, Palakkad H P O, 
Palakkad, 678001

 

64 29/01/2026 Shameer Kappil House, Ealamkode, Mundur 1, Mundur, Palakkad, 
678592

 

65 29/01/2026 Radhakrishnan Nair Saraswathi Nilayam, Ramakrishna Nagar, Akathethara, 
Akathethara, Palakkad, 678008

 

66 29/01/2026 AMINAKUTTY 330, Kappil, Mundur, Mundur, Palakkad, 678592  

67 29/01/2026 Geethakumari Saraswathi Nilayam, Ramakrishna Nagar, Akathethara, 
Akathethara, Palakkad, 678008
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68 29/01/2026 Aisha Shabna Manzil, Ummini, Akathethara, Dhoni, Palakkad, 
678009

 

69 29/01/2026 SHABEENA B Shahira Manzil, Chakkamkulam, Mundur 1, Mundur, 
Palakkad, 678592

 

70 29/01/2026 Tharuna P 546 TANISHK, ASARITHARA, MANNAMPALLAM, 
MARUTHAROAD, PALAKKAD, 678007

 

71 29/01/2026 Raman 5/376 Manabrattukalam, Kanjiramkunnam, Kodumbu, 
Kodumbu, Malampuzha, 678551

 

72 29/01/2026 Girishkumar 12/632,Kunnukad,Kallamparambu,Dhoni, Dhoni, 
Akathethara, Dhoni, Malampuzha, 678009

 

73 29/01/2026 Sarada M Kattur House, Nilayathiri, Pudussery, Pudussery, 
Malampuzha, 678623

 

74 29/01/2026 DINCY R 5/376 Manambrattukalam, Kanjiramkunnam, Kodumbu, 
Kodumbu, Malampuzha, 678551

 

75 29/01/2026 RESMI A V 7/794, Avantha Enclave,, Vadakkethara, Marutharoad, 
Marutharoad, Marutharoad, Palakkad, 678007

 

76 29/01/2026 Shayla M KOLAMADA HOUSE, Pallatheri, Elappully-II, Pallatheri, 
Malampuzha, 678007

 

77 29/01/2026 V ARVIND Villa No12A,, Chathamkulum Temple Park, Behind SML 
Finance, Marutharoad, Marutharoad, Palakkad, 678007

 

78 29/01/2026 ADVAITH S Advaitham,Pradheeksha Nagar,3rd Lane,, 
Otturkkad,puduppariyaram, Puduppariyaram, Industrial 

Estate, Palakkad, 678731

 

79 29/01/2026 Sathyabhama 4, Chalirkkad, Mundur, Nambullipura, Malambuzha, 678892  
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80 29/01/2026 R VIJAYARAGHAVAN Villa No 12A,, Chathamkulam Temple Park, Behind SML 
Finance, Marutharoad, Marutharoad, Palakkad, 678007

 

81 29/01/2026 DIVYA T Sreegokulam, Kannayamkavu, Akathethara, 
Kadukkamkunnam, Palakkad, 678651

 

82 29/01/2026 N MUTHULAKSHMI Villa No 12A,, Chathamkulam Temple Park, Behind SML 
Finance, Marutharoad, Marutharoad, Palakkad, 678007

 

83 29/01/2026 DHANYA T Sreegokulam, Kannayamkavu, Akathethara, 
Kadukkamkunnam, Palakkad, 678651

 

84 29/01/2026 Reshma R Pranaah, KC Kalam, Pallatheri, Elappully II, Pallatheri, 
Palakkad, 678007

 

85 29/01/2026 Nishamol B MAMPULLI HOUSE, Chaithany Sreet,, chullimada, 
kanjikode po, palakkad malampuzha, 678621

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


